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
ing/rm. dining-rm, 2 tUe baths, 
kitchen. Utility & Storage. Hot 
house. Well planted corner lot. 
FHA loan available. Reduced 
to $17,500.
GOOD HOUSE 2 bedrooms. 2 
bathroomis, Lg'. living room. 
Kitchen dinette. Oil heating 
system. Available now $8,500. 
BRICK Ranch type, 3 Bedrms, 
2 Tile baths, Livingroom, Fam- 
ily-rm., basement playroom, 1 
acre lot. Oil heal. FHA comm.
$19,000. ........................ $19,500

FOR RENT
4 BEDROOM HOUSE, unfur­
nished. Oil heal. ....... $80 Mo.
APT. 3 Lg. rooms with bath. 
Good location. Heat & water 
furnished. .................. $75 Mo.

J. D. SITTERSON
260 N. Ashe St. Ph. 695-6825

FOR SALE: Lot, approximately 
1-acre, in Southern Pines, city 

limits. Massachusetts Avenue, 
old Highland Pines Hotel lot. As­
phalt driveway, $5,500. Write Box 
928, Rockingham, N. C. o8, 29 inc.
FOR RENT: 3 apartments, 

water and heat furnished; $60. 
month, each. Phone CY5-5832.
FOR PORTRAITURE. CUSTOM 

FRAMING AND ART SUP­
PLIES VISIT TURNER'S 
STUDIO, 675 S. W. BROAD 

ST. PHONE 692-6452 a261fc

RENT
FOR WINTER SEASON

Furnished 2 bedroom cottage 
next to Country Club. CALL 
695-5122.

KNOLLWOOD 
APARTMENTS 

Furnished and unfurnished. 2- 
bedrooms. 310 Crestview Road. 

PHONE 692-3308

COME SEE - COME SAVE ' 
New 2-bedrm 10 wide 

$3450.00
GEORGES' MOBILE HOMES 

Hwy. No. 74 East 
ROCKINGHAM. N. C. 

Dealer License 4237 
OPEN

9 till 9 Mon. thru FrL 
9 till 6 on Saturday 

1 till 6 on Sunday
m7tf

WANTED

2nd shift general COOK. Must 
have institutional training. 
Hours 10 a.m. to 6 p.m. Op­
portunity for capable person 
willing to follow instructions. 
Apply to MRS. FLINCHUM. 
Pinehurst Nursing Home, Hwy. 
5 between Pinehurst and Aber­
deen.

Phone 294-7711 n,

MOVE UP AND OUT
Lovely apartments, completely 
furnished $75.00 to $125.00 per 
month, including utilities.

Liddell Associates 
695-5122 — 695-0222

HAVE YOUR WATCH 
REPAIRED

Where you are assured that 
only genuine factory parts are 
used.

ALL WORK GUARANTEED 
THE GLITTER BOX 

Main St. Aberdeen

FOR RENT
Lovely 3-bedroom unfurnished 
duplex apt. IV2 baths, utility 
room, large living room. 
Small house. Clean and well 
furnished. Suitable couple. 

MRS. DANIELS
695-6541 08tf

Belvedere Motor Hotel 
Downtown

Southern Pines, N. C. 
NOW OPEN

Completely Renovated 
Guest Rooms - Single & Double 

Efficiency Apartments 
Single & Double 

Overnite - Weekend . Weekly 
Monthly

—Special Season Rales—
120 W. Penna. Ave. 692-2240 

Clif & Helen Johnson 
Owners-Mgrs.

slOtf

RADIO. TV. RECORD 
PLAYER. HOTPOINT 

& G.E. APPLIANCE
REPAIR

We service any make or 
model.

CURTIS
Radio 8i TV Service

Ph. 695-6232 Southern Pines
al3tf

SPECIAL
CANDY STRIPE CARPET $4.95 SQUARE YARD

THOMASSON FURNITURE CO.
S. W. Broad Street Southern Pines, N. C.

tm

Antiques
and

Junque

Old U.S. 1 North Manly

BULBS
AZALEAS CAMELLIAS

Ornamental and Evergreen Shrubs 
Tools Fertilizers

DAVE SALMON NURSERY 
AND GARDEN CENTER

4 miles north of Southern Pines on U.S. No. 1
OPEN EVERY DAY S24tf

MOTOR CLINIC
Opening

MONDAY, NOVEMBER 2
On Sheldon Road — Southern Pines

ALL SIZES ELECTRIC MOTORS REWOUND 
STARTERS — GENERATORS — LAWN MOWERS

(just off Youngs Road)

New brick air conditioned home. 3 bedrooms and 2 
baths, garage. Well planted lot.
Large fajnily ranch type home about 8 years old. Excel­
lent location. Living room with fireplace, dining room, 
den and 4 bedrooms with 3 baths. Reduced price $21,000.

PARKS REAL ESTATE AGENCY
113 N. E. Broad Street 
Southern Pines, N. C.

Dial 692-8082 Or Home 692-2951

DEADLINE; 10:30 A.M. THURSDAY

We Are Closing Our Business
WOODELL'S BILLIARDS

and take this opportunity to thank our friends 
for their patronage 
IKEY WOODELL

THE PINES REALTY & INSURANCE CO.

REALTORS
INSURANCE
BUILDERS

115 W. PENN. AVE. ' 
695-5314

U.S. Hwy. No. 1 South 
695-5891

SMALL ESTATE
Over three piney acres in one of Southern Pines finest 
sections. 5 bedrooms, 3>/2 baths, 2 fireplaces, double 
garage, swimming pool and patio. Fully air conditioned. 
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